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Anlage
Talstr. 24, 74360 lIsfeld

Sportwart/in
Ocker, Bettina
T 015146558248 F 07062906190

Jugendwart/in

Heimann, Martina
T 01712863200 torsten_heimann@t-online.de
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Junioren U181
MF: Paul Behl

m 015238732580; paul.behl@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Leidenfrost, Christian
Breuer, Noah
Franz, Christoph
Libcke, Constantin
Festbaum, Nils
Behl, Paul

Schon, Noah

Volk, Leo
Schettler, Julian
Rombach, Jimi
Hagelauer, Mattis
Hass, Kian
Schneider, Neo
Lege, Niklas

Boch, Louan
Fuchs, Mario

Kreft, Noah
Schéffler, Til
Schoger, Simon
Ohle, Kilian

Kunz, Jonathan
Marx, Liam

Burger, Maximilian
Schmotzer, Maximilian
Léwen, Alexander
Mann, Mooi

27 Wiegand, Erik
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10822213
10900549
10653906
10827813
10763036
10558615
10902089
11089756
10822216
10831748
11087274
10831217
10902087
10911197
10754134
11093763
11154406
11158309
11211141
11158292
11161845
11158297
11207420
11202384
11158333
11095235
10766863

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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